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Women / 4 / Middle A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana Estrada4014
Airborne

9.050 9.325 9.7759.350 37.500
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Elise Chee4012
Airborne

9.000 9.375 9.6009.400 37.375
2T 1 1 2 2 

2 

Triksi Gabrielson4109
San Mateo

9.000 9.000 9.3759.325 36.700
2T 4 3 3 3 

3 

Scarlett Zerber4123
San Mateo

8.700 8.500 9.2758.975 35.450
4 10 5T 4 4 

4 

Jessica Lee4041
American

8.500 9.200 9.0008.675 35.375
6 3 8 6 5 

5 

Natalia Gonzalez4018
Airborne

8.525 8.750 9.2258.475 34.975
5 7 9 5 6 

6 

Jamie Luu4044
American

8.375 8.950 8.5509.000 34.875
9 5 4 9 7 

7 

Ella Ricci4028
Airborne

7.950 8.550 8.9508.975 34.425
12 9 5T 7 8 

8 

Natalie Tantisira4091
Menlo Sparks

8.475 8.300 8.6258.950 34.350
7 11 7 8 9 

9 

Lexi Wise4082
Elite

8.350 8.775 8.4257.450 33.000
10 6 12 10 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Tam4048
American

8.175 8.075 8.1007.700 32.050
11 12 11 11 11 

11 

Sidney Church4075
Elite

8.450 8.625 0.0008.450 25.525
8 8 10 12 12 

12 
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